



Legislation Details

File #: 18-086 **Version:** 1

Type: Procurement Award **Status:** Passed

File created: 1/24/2018 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 4/3/2018 **Final action:** 4/3/2018

Title: Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Contract 16-244, Cable Injection Services, to Novinium Inc. for an amount not to exceed \$1,600,000 and a total award amount of \$3,600,000, plus a 3% contingency

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Original Award, 2. CIP Page

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|--------------|----------|--------|
| 4/3/2018 | 1 | City Council | approved | Pass |